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6Â° FESTIVAL OZIERI (0303027A)
OZIERI - 22-08-2003 - 24-08-2003

Torneo 6Â° FESTIVAL OZIERI 0303027A

Luogo OZIERI  [Cagliari - Sardegna]
Periodo 22-08-2003 - 24-08-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h x 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri CARTA FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 33

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA SAR CA 1632 0 0 1953 M 103258

27 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1642 0 0 1967 M 113427

3 3N Baravaglia Antonio FrancescoITA SAR SS 1455 0 0 1953 M 100367

9 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA SAR SS 1648 0 0 1944 M 102431

10 1N Buchicchio Giancarlo     ITA SAR SS 1807 0 0 1982 M 102432

29 2N Camboni Paolo            ITA SAR SS 1624 0 0 1965 M 117117

25 3N Corso Giorgio            ITA SAR NU 1500 0 0 1948 M 111404

5 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1350 0 0 1975 M 100373

30 3N Demontis Sandro          ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1971 M 117118

6 3N Ena Mario                ITA SAR SS 1374 0 0 1955 M 100374

14 2N Enis Aldo 1534 0 0 M 103267

17 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2123 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

7 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1564 0 0 1972 M 102294

19 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA SAR SS 1654 0 0 1967 M 106739

18 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1843 0 0 1974 M 106734

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2300 0 0 1941 M 902896

16 2N Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1609 0 0 1990 M 103299

31 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA SAR SS 1437 0 0 1966 M 117250

21 CM Mannu Michele            ITA SAR CA 1806 0 0 1961 M 107540

28 3N Marongiu Angelo          ITA SAR SS 1431 0 0 1953 M 114578

2 3N Masala Pierluca          ITA SAR SS 1473 0 0 1977 M

4 3N Meridda Mario            ITA SAR SS 1371 0 0 1956 M 100370

26 CM Mulas Gianmarco          ITA SAR CA 2106 0 0 1975 M 813699 112068

32 3N Orani Sebastiano         ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1983 M 117253

11 2N Pes Domenico             ITA SAR SS 1611 0 0 1951 M 102436

23 3N Pes Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1473 0 0 1986 M 109505

12 2N Redaelli Lorenzo         ITA LOM MI 1480 0 0 1989 M 102494

24 3N Sanna Gianfranco         ITA SAR SS 1425 0 0 1955 M 110557

15 3N Santini Laura            ITA SAR CA 1392 0 0 1977 F 103281

22 2N Setzu Francesco          ITA SAR CA 1543 0 0 1937 M 107610

33 1N Tanda Giovanni ITA SAR SS 1677 0 0 1975 M 117549

8 3N Usai Simone              ITA SAR SS 1452 0 0 1988 M 102298

20 3N Zucca Antonio            ITA SAR SS 1596 0 0 1963 M 106741
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1953 M 103258

27 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1967 M 113427

3 3N Baravaglia Antonio FrancescoITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1953 M 100367

9 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1944 M 102431

10 1N Buchicchio Giancarlo     ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1982 M 102432

29 2N Camboni Paolo            ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1965 M 117117

25 3N Corso Giorgio            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1948 M 111404

5 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1975 M 100373

30 3N Demontis Sandro          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1971 M 117118

6 3N Ena Mario                ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1955 M 100374

14 2N Enis Aldo 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 M 103267

7 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 102294

19 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1967 M 106739

18 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1974 M 106734

16 2N Locci Damiano            ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1990 M 103299

31 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1966 M 117250

21 CM Mannu Michele            ITA 1806 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 107540

28 3N Marongiu Angelo          ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1953 M 114578

2 3N Masala Pierluca          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1977 M

4 3N Meridda Mario            ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1956 M 100370

32 3N Orani Sebastiano         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1983 M 117253

11 2N Pes Domenico             ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1951 M 102436

23 3N Pes Francesco            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1986 M 109505

12 2N Redaelli Lorenzo         ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 102494

24 3N Sanna Gianfranco         ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1955 M 110557

15 3N Santini Laura            ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1977 F 103281

22 2N Setzu Francesco          ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1937 M 107610

33 1N Tanda Giovanni ITA 1677 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1975 M 117549

8 3N Usai Simone              ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1988 M 102298

20 3N Zucca Antonio            ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 106741
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